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	Banden: [ ]
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Nee
	4: Off
	5: Nee
	6: Off
	Gewicht1: 190
	Gewicht2: 250
	Gewicht3: 
	Totaal gewicht: 10.1
	First gear: [24]
	Second gear: [40]
	Third Gear: [12]
	Diff gear: [37]
	Ratio: 5.14
	Olie achter: [7000]
	Olie voor: [6000]
	Voorspanning voor: 
	Voorspanning achter: 
	v2: Off
	Camber linksachter: -2º
	Camber rechtsachter: -2,5º
	Camber rechtsvoor: +1,5º
	Camber linksvoor: +0,5º
	Rijhoogte voor: 8
	Rijhoogte achter: 9
	Uitveer voor: 12
	Toespoor: 3º
	Toe/uit spoor: 2º
	Caster rechts: 15 mm
	Caster links: 15 mm
	v1: Ja
	v4: Off
	v5: Ja
	v6: Ja
	v7: Off
	K1: Ja
	K2: Ja
	v8: Ja
	v9: Off
	v3: Off
	v10: Off
	Race: GP EFRA
	Na qualy: 
	Subfinale: 
	v11: Ja
	v12: Off
	Rijder: Hesel Roskam
	Datum: 10-06-'07
	Circuit: Leipzig - Germany
	Buiten temp: 25 to 30ºC
	Baan temp: 35ºC
	Condities: Dry/Medium grip
	Anti Roll Bar voor: [6]
	Anti Roll Bar achter: [4,5]
	Banden rv: [Ecl 20]
	Banden lv: [Ecl 20]
	Banden la: [Ecl 25]
	Banden ra: [Ecl 25]
	Positie: 
	Snelste rondetijd: 
	Gem: 
	 rondetijd: 

	Spring: Bleu
	Spring rear: Red
	Uitveer rear: 22
	Button4: 


